5. Bezirksschiitzenbund - Otscherland
am 8./9. Juli 2016, beim FSV 1864 Amstetten

Platz

OOk, WN

Platz

Platz

A OWN

Sportpistole:

Senioren

Name

Erich Zeitlhofer
Guido Steininger
Wilhelm Bachinger
Ernst Flrrutter
Gottfried Weidinger
Gottfried Wolfram

Seniorinnen

Name

Gabriele Schweizer
Michaea Frrutter
Gertraud Schweizer

Bezirksmeisterschaft 2016

Feuerpistole 25m

Verein

FSV 1864
FSV 1864
SG Scheibbs
SG Scheibbs
SG Scheibbs
FSV 1864

Verein

FSV 1864 Amstetten
SG Scheibbs

ESV

Zentralfeuerpistole:

Allgemein

Name

Guido Steininger
Gottfried Weidinger
Wilhelm Bachinger
Ernst Furrutter

Peter Lack
Bez.SPL - Feuerpistole

Verein

FSV 1864 Amstetten
SG Scheibbs

SG Scheibbs

SG Scheibbs

Prazi.

272
262
255
240
263
189

Prazi.

256
229
237

Prazi.

250
257
242
221

Wende
268
267
250
263
187
193

Wende
260
253
201

Wende
258
185
199
214

09.07.2016

Endergebnis
540
529
505
503
450
382

Endergebnis
516
482
438

Endergebnis
508
442
441
435

Lehner Karl
Bezirksoberschiitzenmeister



